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VI Memoriał Im. Tadeusza Sławeckiego
Łódź, 15- - 16-10-2011

Konkurencja 16 Dziewcząt, 100m grzbietowy 12 - 16 lat
2011-10-16 - 11:04 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2011

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

15 - 16 lat

1. BAKIES GABRIELA 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:06.71 567 32.30 34.41
2. Włodarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS Start Łódź 1:06.89 562 32.28 34.61
3. Bednarek Paulina 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:10.23 486 34.83 35.40
4. Ryter Amanda 95 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:11.42 462 34.14 37.28
5. Gruda Barbara 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:23.46 289

13 - 14 lat

1. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrava 1:07.60 545 32.99 34.61
2. Morgenstern Annika 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:09.29 506 33.80 35.49
3. Nita Anna 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:11.16 467 34.51 36.65
4. Spangenberg Vanessa 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:13.19 429 34.91 38.28
5. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:13.61 422 35.95 37.66
6. Jagielska Róża 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.72 373 37.05 39.67
7. Fischer Pauline 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:16.94 369 36.56 40.38
8. Nabiałek Dominika 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:19.00 341 37.95 41.05
9. Łaczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:19.87 330

10. Jeruzal Jowita 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:21.97 305 39.82 42.15
11. Białkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:24.82 276 42.02 42.80
12. Czapor Sabina 98 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 1:32.52 212

12 lat

1. Schmidt Tosca 99 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:14.51 407 35.93 38.58
2. Fischer Victoria 99 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:15.96 384 36.61 39.35
3. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.36 378 36.80 39.56
4. MAJTCZAK PAULINA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:18.39 349 37.53 40.86
5. RZEPCZYŃSKA PATRYCJA 99 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:18.76 344 38.58 40.18
6. RZOŃCA PATRYCJA 99 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:19.68 333
7. Bąk Adrianna 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:32.10 215

Open

1. BAKIES GABRIELA 96 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:06.71 567 32.30 34.41
2. Włodarczyk Ewelina 96 SKS Start Łódź 1:06.89 562 32.28 34.61
3. GEBAUEROVÁ Petra 98 KPS Ostrava 1:07.60 545 32.99 34.61
4. Morgenstern Annika 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:09.29 506 33.80 35.49
5. Bednarek Paulina 96 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:10.23 486 34.83 35.40
6. Nita Anna 97 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:11.16 467 34.51 36.65
7. Ryter Amanda 95 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów 1:11.42 462 34.14 37.28
8. Spangenberg Vanessa 97 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:13.19 429 34.91 38.28
9. Soliwoda Klaudia 98 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:13.61 422 35.95 37.66

10. Schmidt Tosca 99 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:14.51 407 35.93 38.58
11. Fischer Victoria 99 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:15.96 384 36.61 39.35
12. Redner Sandra 99 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.36 378 36.80 39.56
13. Jagielska Róża 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:16.72 373 37.05 39.67
14. Fischer Pauline 98 SC Chemnitz von 1892 1:16.94 369 36.56 40.38
15. MAJTCZAK PAULINA 99 Uks 190 Łódź 1:18.39 349 37.53 40.86
16. RZEPCZYŃSKA PATRYCJA 99 EKS Skra Bełchatów 1:18.76 344 38.58 40.18
17. Nabiałek Dominika 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:19.00 341 37.95 41.05
18. RZOŃCA PATRYCJA 99 UKS 5 Konstantynów 1:19.68 333
19. Łaczkowska Karolina 97 MKS Trójka Łódź 1:19.87 330
20. Jeruzal Jowita 98 SKS Start Łódź 1:21.97 305 39.82 42.15
21. Gruda Barbara 95 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:23.46 289
22. Białkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:24.82 276 42.02 42.80
23. Bąk Adrianna 99 UKS SP 149 Łódź 1:32.10 215
24. Czapor Sabina 98 MKP"Atol"Oleśnica 1:32.52 212


